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SERVO GEARHEAD
SERIES LINEUP

Program Features & Benefits
■ Multiple design configurations and performance levels

■ Adapters for all servo motors

■ Drop-ins for most industry standards

■ Hardened and ground gearing

■ One-piece planet carrier/output shaft on most models

■ Planets with full needle bearing support

■ IP65 protection on most models

PUA Series

PGLH Series

PUL Series
High Radial Load

PGH Series
High Performance

PHL Series
High Precision

PBE Series
High Ratio (max. i=1000)

PBC Series
High Ratio (max. i=1000)

PGC SeriesPGE SeriesPGL Series

SGC Series
Stainless Steel

SGE Series
Stainless Steel

PGS SeriesPAE SeriesPAC Series

■ Backlash as low as 1 arc-minute, ultimate

    performance

■ 3 designs to choose from, up to 7 sizes available

■ Capacity from 10-2000 Nm

Premium Type (Helical Gear) 

■ 3 levesl of backlash, for demanding applications

■ 3 designs configurations, 7 frame sizes 

     42-220 mm

■ Square or round mounting, ratio from 3-100:1

Precision Type (Helical Gear) 

■ 3 levesl of backlash, 4 design configurations

■ 7 frame sizes 42-220 mm

■ Square or round mounting, ratio from 3-100：1

■ Stainless steel series available

Precision Type (Spur Gear) 

■ 5 frame sizes 42-115 mm, general purpose applications

■ Good backlash values, ratios up to 1000:1

■ Reliable operating performance, cost effective integration

Standard Type (Spur Gear) 

■ 5 frame sizes 42-115 mm, general purpose 

     applications

■ Good backlash values, ratios up to 1000:1

■ Reliable operating performance, cost 

     effective integration

Primary Type (Spur Gear) 

Output Flange 
■ Right angle and inline models, ISO mounting

    dimensions

■ 3 levels of backlash, 7 frame sizes available

■ High moment and axial load capacity

In-line Series
■ Multiple models and performance levels including

     stainless steel material ready for most industry 

     applications

■ 3 levels of backlash, frame sizes 42-220 mm

■ Square or round mounting, ratios up to 1000:1

Right Angle Series 
■ 3 models to choose from, saving linear space

■ 3 backlash levels, 7 sizes from 42-220 mm

■ Premium and precision designs, ratios from 3-200:1

Products due to human error, natural disasters or other factors lead to poor or damaged, 
will not be covered under warranty. 
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Install gearbox and motor
vertically. Tighten the set
collar bolt with torque
wrench to 5% of specified
torque.

Tighten the mounting bolts
in 1~4 order with torque
wrench to specified torque.

Tighten the set collar bolt
with torque wrench to
specified torque.



Install gearbox and motor
vertically. Tighten the set
collar bolt with torque
wrench to 5% of specified
torque.

Tighten the mounting bolts
in 1~4 order with torque
wrench to specified torque.

Tighten the set collar bolt
with torque wrench to
specified torque.

Install gearbox and motor
vertically. Tighten the set
collar bolt with torque
wrench to 5% of specified
torque.

Tighten the mounting bolts
in 1~4 order with torque
wrench to specified torque.

Tighten the set collar bolt
with torque wrench to
specified torque.

Tightening Torque Recommended for Motor Mounting Bolt

Tightening Torque Table

Bolt Size
Width Across Flats Strength 12.9 Tightening Torque

Note: Holding torques must be bigger than values shown aboves. Bolts can be tightened up to 20% higher for increased holding.
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L1 = 44 when gear ratio is 10.



42.6 (44)

L1 = 44 when gear ratio is 100.
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PAN Triple Stage Dimensions

L1=44 when gear ratio is 1000.

(44)
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 PNS Single Stage Dimensions
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 PNS Double Stage Dimensions



 PNS Triple Stage Dimensions-1
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 PNS Triple Stage Dimensions-2
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90 (Ratio 81): 8

890 2050 4370 6720

2630 42001100

420 
490 
473 
400 
320 
320 

420 
490 
473 
473 
473 
473 
400 
320 
320 

473 
473 
473 

(Ratio 250): 473
(Ratio 350): 473
(Ratio 400): 473
(Ratio 500): 473
(Ratio 700): 400

320

30

6.3 15.6
7.9 20.7/17.2

0.8 1.7 4.5 9.3 9.3/19.2

68

7.89
5.83
5.38

5.38 (1.61)
5.38 (1.61)

1.61

PNS-160( 35)

PNS-160( 35)
PNS-160T( 24)

PNS-160T( 24)

PNS160

PNS160/
PNS160T

PNS160T

245
315
405
567
729

PNS Specifications Table
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PGW  SERIES
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160.3

33.5

50

60

41.5

145.8

51.5

19/   24/   28 14/   19

41

70

90

6 4



PGW Specifications

PGW-60

PGW-60/PGW-60T

PGW-60T

PGW-90

PGW-90/PGW-90T

PGW-90T

PGW-115

PGW-115T

PGW-115T

1.2
1.6/1.4

1.8

2.9
4.3/3.2

4.6

6.4
8.0
9.4

PGW-60

PGW-60T

PGW-60
PGW-60T

PGW-90

PGW-90

PGW-90T

PGW-90T

PGW-115

PGW-115T

PGW-115T

0.23/0.04
0.21/0.03

0.77/0.23
0.61/0.21

PGW
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